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else is at that party's risk and without liability to the City of New Braunfels, its
officials or employees for any discrepancies, errors, or variances which may exist.



PLANNING COMMISSION — December 2, 2025 — 6:00PM

Applicant: Chad Fletcher

Address/Location: 385 W FAUST ST

SUP25-377

City Hall Council Chambers

The numbers on the map correspond to the property owners listed below. All information is from
the Appraisal District Records. The property under consideration is marked as “Subject Property”.

ROBLES RICHARD D
HUNT AMANDA
CRADDOCK MARIANN
KOBUS JARRED
PFEIFFER LYDIA G
REIMAGINED SPACES LLC
PEINEMANN MICHAEL E
RIDEOUT KELLY

MATA ANTONIO E & DORA
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

JOHNSON ROBERT J

YOUNG RAMON & BRANDI

IRA FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY
WALLACE WYNN

RRC-CAG LLC

WALLACE WYNN C

SEIBERT JOSHUA JAMES
MALLORY GAIL GIFT TRUST
PEINEMANN MARY ANNE
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